Technical data
5560A High-Performance Multi-Product Calibrator
5550A Performance Multi-Product Calibrator
5540A Standard Multi-Product Calibrator
5530A Basic Multi-Product Calibrator
Most comprehensive workload coverage,
latest technology, intuitive redesigned
front panel, MET/CAL™ compatibility and

Current capability up to 360 A with three 52120As (parallel)
15   Fluke Corporation     5560A High-Performance  Calibrator, 5550A Performance Calibrator, 5540A Standard Calibrator and 5530A Basic Calibrator
Ordering Information
Models Description
5560A 5560A High-Performance Multi-Product Calibrator
5560A/2G 5560A High-Performance Multi-Product Calibrator + 2.1 GHz Oscilloscope
Calibration Option
5560A/1G  5560A High-Performance Multi-Product Calibrator + 1.1 GHz Oscilloscope
Calibration Option
5560A/600M 5560A High-Performance Multi-Product Calibrator + 600 MHz Oscilloscope
Calibration Option
5550A 5550A Performance Multi-Product Calibrator
5550A/1G 5550A Performance Multi-Product Calibrator + 1.1 GHz Oscilloscope
Calibration Option
5550A/600M 5550A Performance Multi-Product Calibrator +600 MHz Oscilloscope
Calibration Option
5540A 5540A Standard Multi-Product Calibrator
5540A/600M 5540A Standard Multi-Product Calibrator + 600 MHz Oscilloscope
Calibration Option
5530A 5530A Basic Multiproduct Calibrator
All models include full Accredited 17025 Calibration Certificate traceable to
international standards with data.
Optional
accessories Description
55XXA/LEADS Thermocouple and Test Lead Set with Case
55XXA/COIL 10 1, 2 and 10-Turn Current Coil, Includes an Accredited 17025 Calibration Cer-
tificate Traceable to International Standards with Data
55XXA/COIL 50 50-Turn Current Coil, Includes an Accredited 17025 Calibration Certificate
Traceable to International Standards with Data
55XXA/DMMCAL DMM AUTOCAL Adapter
55XXA/PORTKIT 5560A Portability Kit for On-Site Calibrations
55XX/CASE Extra case. 5560A, 5550A and 5540A include hard case
Premium Care
Instrument Plans
Premium Instrument Service Plans available where applicable
Software Description